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Prehled Iékaren schvalenych ve IV. Ctvrtleti 2019

Lékarna

Dr.Max LEKARNA

Farmacie Nadrazni,
S.r.0.

MAPO Iékarna
Dr.Max LEKARNA

Lékarna Devétsil
Pribram

Lékarna ISCARE

Lékarna Cithara

BENU Lékarna

Dr.Max LEKARNA

Lékarna Arnika

Dr.Max LEKARNA

Lékarna U Zlatého hada

Lékarna Na Radnici

Dr.Max LEKARNA

Adresa

Dobsicka 3929/4

Nadrazni 23
Fialova 3341/12A

Havlickova 1118

Zdabor 227

Ceskomoravska
2510/19

Veletrzni 24

Prezidenta BeneSe 343

Osvoboditelt 39/17

Zizkova 820

Masarykovo namésti
508

Husovo nameésti 56

Namésti Miru 1

Zabrdovicka 827/10

Znojmo
Uherské
Hradisté
Sumperk
Litomysl
Pribram

Praha 9

Praha 7
Méstec Kralové
Lovosice

Nova Bystfice

Novy BydzZov

Lede¢ nad
Sazavou
BenesSov nad
Plouénici

Brno

669
02

686
01

78701

570
01

261
01

190
00

170
00

289
03

410
02

378
33

504
01

584
01

407
22

615
00

Lékarnik

Magr.

Mar.
Magr.

Magr.

Mar.

PharmDr.

Magr.

Magr.

Magr.

Magr.

Mar.

Mar.

Mar.

Mar.

Irena

Petra

Petra

Lenka

Eliska

Drahomira

Maros$

Jitka

Radovan

Martin

Viadéna

Lia

Jaroslav

Veronika

Kupsova

Dostalova
Kluckova

Safafova
Peskova
Janoskovéa
Cupak
Pichova
Chrvala
Stourag
Mrakotova
Blahova
BaZant

Mlynkova

Telefon

703 848 211

702 030 348

583 551 514

318 620 977

234770 231

222 262 194

703 462 206

703 848 164

777 068 957

704 844 272

569 720 890

487 857 038

543 426 427



